
2022 Clemson Baseball
Coastal Carolina at #20 Clemson

Mar 22, 2022 at Clemson, S.C. (Doug Kingsmore Stad.)

Coastal Carolina 16 (12-7-1)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Austin White cf 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Billy Underwood cf 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Eric Brown ss 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 5 0

Nick Lucky lf 6 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 1

Cooper Weiss 3b 4 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1

Zack Beach 1b 4 1 0 0 1 2 6 0 1

  Christopher Rowan Jr ph/1b 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Graham Brown rf 5 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2

Tyler Johnson dh 4 2 2 5 1 1 0 0 0

Tanner Garrison c 4 1 1 0 1 2 10 1 0

  Derek Bender c 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Matt McDermott 2b 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

Elliot Carney p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Matt Joyce p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Colin Yablonski p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Jacob Maton p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Luke Barrow p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 40 16 14 16 7 10 27 10 8

Clemson 7 (15-5)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Benjamin Blackwell ss 4 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 0

Tyler Corbitt 2b 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5

Cooper Ingle c 5 1 2 1 0 0 9 3 0

Bryar Hawkins 1b 4 0 1 0 1 1 7 1 1

Max Wagner 3b 4 2 3 1 1 1 0 2 0

Caden Grice rf 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1

Dylan Brewer cf 5 2 2 3 0 2 2 0 2

Camden Troyer dh 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

J.D. Brock lf 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0

Billy Barlow p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Jackson Lindley p 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Jay Dill p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Casey Tallent p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  P.J. Labriola p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Austin Gordon p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 38 7 10 7 5 14 27 9 9

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E

Coastal Carolina 10 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 14 2

Clemson 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 7 10 2

E - WEISS(3); BEACH(4); HAWKINS(3); BARLOW(4). DP - C. Carolina 1. LOB - C. Carolina 8; Clemson 9. 2B -

LUCKY(4); G. BROWN(3); WAGNER(7). HR - JOHNSON 2(3); BLACKWELL(3); INGLE(3); WAGNER(6); BREWER 2(4). HBP - E.

BROWN 2; WEISS. SF - G. BROWN(1). SB - WHITE(12); E. BROWN(5); WEISS(2). CS - G. BROWN(2).

Coastal Carolina ip h r er bb so ab bf

Elliot Carney 4.1 5 4 4 4 7 19 23

Matt Joyce 1.2 1 1 1 1 1 5 6

Colin Yablonski 1.0 1 1 1 0 1 4 4

Jacob Maton 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 5 5

Luke Barrow 1.0 2 1 1 0 3 5 5

Clemson ip h r er bb so ab bf

Billy Barlow 0.0 2 5 5 1 0 2 5

Jackson Lindley 0.2 4 5 5 2 0 5 8

Jay Dill 1.1 4 3 3 1 2 7 8

Casey Tallent 3.0 3 2 2 0 5 12 12

P.J. Labriola 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

Austin Gordon 3.0 1 1 0 3 2 11 15

Win - JOYCE (4-0).  Loss - BARLOW (0-2).  Save - None.

WP - TALLENT(1); GORDON(1). HBP - by BARLOW (E. BROWN); by BARLOW (WEISS); by GORDON (E. BROWN). PB - INGLE(2).

Umpires - HP: Jon Merry  1B: David Savage  2B: Craig Barron  3B: Barry Chambers

Start: 6:02 PM   Time: 3:38   Attendance: 3963

BARLOW faced 5 batters in the 1st.

DILL faced 3 batters in the 3rd.


